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SUN MON TUE WED FRI T

Catholic Mass (early
service) (FL)
Catholic Mass (Late
service) (FL)

First Presby. outing
St. Andrews Worship Service (T)
Bingo (BC)

Movie Matinee (T)

Wii bowling (Gm Rm)

Chair volleyball (TH)

Evening Movie (T)

8:30
9:50

9:50
11:15
2:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
7:00

Catholic Mass (early
service) (FL)
Catholic Mass (Late
service) (FL)

First Presby. outing
St. Andrews Worship Service (T)
Bingo (BC)

Movie Matinee (T)

Wii bowling (Gm Rm)

Chair volleyball (TH)

Evening Movie (T)

- 8:30
S
9:50

9:50
11:15
2:00
> 2:00

Eal 3:00
3:30
7:00

Catholic Mass (early
service) (FL)
Catholic Mass (Late
service) (FL)

First Presby. outing
St. Andrews Worship Service (T)
Bingo (BC)

Movie Matinee (T)

Wii bowling (Gm Rm)

Chair volleyball (TH)

Evening Movie (T)

8:30
9:50

9:50
11:15
2:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
7:00

Catholic Mass (early
service) (FL)
Catholic Mass (Late
service) (FL)

First Presby. outing
St. Andrews Worship Service (T)
Bingo (BC)

Movie Matinee (T)

Wii bowling (Gm Rm)

Chair volleyball (TH)

Evening Movie (T)

Apiril Fool's Day

10:00

Donut & Coffee Social

10:00

Catholic Communion

Bob S.

10:30 Chair Yoga with
Instructor (TH)
Benny's (FL)

Corn Hole (TH)
Horse Races (TH)
Movie Matinee (T)
Happy Hour (BC)
Music w/ Cheryl Christine (BC)
Evening Movie (T)

)

11:00
2:00
2:00
2:00
4:00
4:00
7:00

Jackie S. ‘I w/ Life Enrichment (DC) 2 m 3 10:30 Chair Yoga with 4
Bobby C. ) 10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH)
10:30° Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) Instructor (TH) 1:30 Afternoon Boat Cruise
11:00 gmchoir Travel (T) 1:30 Belks Senior Shopping Day (FL) 10:30 Publix (FL) (Signup in the mail room) (Dk)
1415 iMediation w/ Ma 2:00 Bingo (BC) 1:00 Art w/ Lou Ann (Art Stu) 2:00 Creative Writing w/ Jackie (BC)
2 ry (T) . B . ¥ i " &
2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) . 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
2:15 Movie Matinee () 3:00 Current Events with Eunice (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC)
2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 3:00 Bocco Ball (BBC)
3:00 Corn Hole (TH) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 4:00 Music w/ Mike Sweat (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)
4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 6:15 After Dinner Music w/ Jim (DC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC)
5:30 Sunset Boat Cruise (Signup Sheet in 7:00 Evening Movie (T) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
Mail room) (Dk)
7:00 Evening Movie (T)
Sarah K. Eid al-Fitr 10:30 Chair Yoga with 10:30 Chair Yoga with
10:30 Chair Yoga with Anthony B. Instructor (TH) Instructor (TH)
Instructor (TH) Dale M. 10:30 Publix (FL) 12:15 Resident Birthday
11:00 Armchair Travel (T) 10:00 Donut & Coffee Social 1:00 Artw/ Lou Ann (Art Stu) Luncheon (DC)
1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) w/ Life Enrichment (DC) 2:00 Book Mobile drop off/ pick up 1:30 Afternoon Boat Cruise (Signup in
1:30 Healthy Living Class with Kate (TH) 10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (TH) only (FL) the mail room) (Dk)
2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
2:15 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC)
2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 3:00 Bocco Ball (BBC)
3:00 Corn Hole (TH) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 4:00 Jazz w/ Bobby Ryder (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)
4:00 Happy Hour (BC) : 7:00 Evening Movie (T) 7:00 Evening Movie (T) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC)
5:30 Sunset Boat Cruise (Signup Sheet in 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
Mail room) (Dk)
7:00 Evening Movie (T)
10:30 Chair Yoga with 10:00 Donut & Coffee Social Darrell A. 10:30 Chair Yoga with
Instructor (TH) w/ Life Enrichment (DC) 10:00 Catholic Communion ‘I 7 Instructor (TH)
11:00 Armchair Travel (T) 10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (T) 1:30 Afternoon Boat Cruise
1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) (TH) 10:30 Chair Yoga with (Signup in the mail
1:30 Walmart Outing (FL) 2:00 Bingo (BC) Instructor (TH) room) (Dk)
2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 10:30 Publix (FL) 2:00 Creative Writing w/ Jackie (BC)
2:15 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Current Events with Eunice (TH) 1:00 NO Art w/ Lou Ann (Art Stu) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC)
3:00 Corn Hole (TH) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Bocco Ball (BBC)
4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:30 Juliette's Dinner: Red Fish (FL) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)
5:30 Sunset Boat Cruise (Signup Sheet 6:15 After Dinner Music w/ Jim (DC) 4:00 Music w/ Mike Sweat (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC)
in Mail room) (Dk) 7:00 Evening Movie (T) 7:00 Evening Movie (T) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
7:00 Evening Movie (T)
Passover 10:00 Donut & Coffee Social 10:30 Chair Yoga with Jim L.
Earth Day w/ Life Enrichment (DC) Instructor (TH) 9:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor
10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor 10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy 10:30 Publix (FL) (TH) . .
(TH) ) (TH) 1:00 Arf w/ Lou Ann (Art Stu) 11:00 Resident Council Meeting
11:00 Armchair Travel (T) 12:00 Passover meal (Lunch) (DR) 2:00 Book Mobile drop off/ pick up 1:30 Afternoon Boat Cruise
1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) 2:00 Bingo (BC) only (FL) (Signup in the mail room) (Dk)
1:30 Marshalls shopping (FL) 2j00 Movie Mati T 200 H R TH 2:00 Movie Matinee (T)
2:00 Horse Races (TH) : ovie Matinee (T) : Orse kaces (TH) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC)
2:15 Movie Matinee () 4:.00 Happy Hour (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Bocco Ball (BBC)
2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 3:00 The Ray Adams Band (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC)
3:00 Corn Hole (TH) 7:00 Evening Movie (T) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC)
4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T) 4:30 Romeo's Dinner Outing: Oyster
5:30 Sunset Boat Cruise (Signup Sheet in Factory (FL)
Mail room) (Dk) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
7:00 Evening Movie (T)
10:30 Chair Yoga with Mary Ann B. LOCATION KEY PDR - Private Dining room
Instructor (TH) 10:00 Donut & Coffee Social Art Stu - Arf Room T-Theater
11:00 Armchair Travel (T) w/ Life Enrichment (DC) _ ; _
1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) 10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy ';\2 STBU A'rT SﬂédIl% TH - Town Hdl
2:00 Horse Races (TH) (TH) - bayview Llu
2:15 Movie Matinee (T) 2:00 Bingo (BC) BBC - Bocce Ball court
2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 2:00 Movie Mafinee (T) DR - Dining Room
3:00 Corn Hole (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) Dk - Dock
4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) DC - Dockside Cafe
5:30 Sunset Boat Cruise (Signup Sheet 7:00 Evening Movie (T) FL - Front Lobb
; y %
in Mail room) (Dk)
7:00 Evening Movie (T) Gm Rm - Game Room
L - Library

9:30

10:00
10:30
2:00
2:00
3:15
3:15
3:30
4:00
7:00

Saturday Shuttle
(9:30am - 11:30am) (FL)
Chair volleyball (TH)
How to Facebook (L)
Bingo (BC)

Movie Matinee (T)
Horse Races (TH)
Pub Trivia (BC)
Bocco Ball (BBC)
Happy Hour (BC)
Evening Movie (T)

10:30 Chair Yoga with
Instructor (TH)
Lunch at Olive Garden
and Shopping at
Hobby Lobby (FL)
Corn Hole (TH)
Horse Races (TH)
Movie Matinee (T)
Happy Hour (BC)
Marcella Duo (BC)
Evening Movie (T)

11:30

2:00
2:00
2:00
4:00
4:00
7:00

9:30

10:00
10:30
2:00
2:00
3:15
3:15
3:30
4:00
7:00

Saturday Shuttle
(9:30am - 11:30am) (FL)
Chair volleyball (TH)
How to Facebook (L)
Bingo (BC)

Movie Matinee (T)
Horse Races (TH)
Pub Trivia (BC)
Bocco Ball (BBC)
Happy Hour (BC)
Evening Movie (T)

10:30 Chair Yoga with
Instructor (TH)

Lunch Outing: Charlies
LE Toile Verte (FL)
Corn Hole (TH)

Horse Races (TH)

Movie Matinee (T)

Happy Hour (BC)

11:30

2:00
2:00
2:00
4:00
4:00
7:00

June S.

9:30

10:00
10:30
2:00
2:00
3:15
3:15
3:30
4:00
7:00

Saturday Shuttle
(9:30am - 11:30am) (FL)
Chair volleyball (TH)
How to Facebook (L)
Bingo (BC)

Movie Matinee (T)
Horse Races (TH)
Pub Trivia (BC)
Bocco Ball (BBC)
Happy Hour (BC)
Evening Movie (T)

Show Tunes w/ Don Hite (BC)
Evening Movie (T)
Richard L.
10:00 Food Commitee
Meeting (PDR)
10:00 Tanger Outlet 2
shopping Outing (FL)
Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH)
Corn Hole (TH)
Horse Races (TH)
Movie Matinee (T)
Happy Hour (BC)
Music w/ Kevin Jeter (BC)
Evening Movie (T)

10:30
2:00
2:00
2:00
4:00
4:00
7:00

9:30

10:00
10:30
2:00
2:00
SERS)
3:15
3:30
4:00
7:00

Saturday Shuttle
(92:30am - 11:30am) (FL)
Chair volleyball (TH)
How to Facebook (L)
Bingo (BC)

Movie Matinee (T)
Horse Races (TH)
Pub Trivia (BC)
Bocco Ball (BBC)
Happy Hour (BC)
Evening Movie (T)
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