SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
	April Fool's Day Jackie S. Bobby C. 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 11:00 Armchair Travel (T) 1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:15 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Corn Hole (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 5:30 Sunsef Boat Cruise (Signup Sheet in Mail room) (Dk) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:00 Donut & Coffee Social w/ Life Enrichment (DC) 10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (TH) 1:30 Belks Senior Shopping Day (FL) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Current Events with Eunice (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 6:15 After Dinner Music w/ Jim (DC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:00 Catholic Communion (T) 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 10:30 Publix (FL) 1:00 Art w/ Lou Ann (Art Stu) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Music w/ Mike Sweat (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Bob S. 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 1:30 Afternoon Boat Cruise (Signup in the mail room) (Dk) 2:00 Creative Writing w/ Jackie (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Bocco Ball (BBC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 11:00 Benny's (FL) 2:00 Corn Hole (TH) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Music w/ Cheryl Christine (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Joyce R. 9:30 Saturday Shuttle (9:30am - 11:30am) (FL) 10:00 Chair volleyball (TH) 10:30 How to Facebook (L) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:15 Horse Races (TH) 3:15 Pub Trivia (BC) 3:30 Bocco Ball (BBC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
8:30 Catholic Mass (early service) (FL) 9:50 Catholic Mass (Late service) (FL) 9:50 First Presby. outing 11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service (T) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Wii bowling (Gm Rm) 3:30 Chair volleyball (TH) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Sarah K. 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 11:00 Armchair Travel (T) 1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) 1:30 Healthy Living Class with Kate (TH) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:15 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Com Hole (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 5:30 Sunset Boat Cruise (Signup Sheet in Mail room) (Dk) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Eid al-Fitr Anthony B. Dale M. 10:00 Donut & Coffee Social w/ Life Enrichment (DC) 10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (TH) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 10:30 Publix (FL) 1:00 Art w/ Lou Ann (Art Stu) 2:00 Book Mobile drop off/ pick up only (FL) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Jazz w/ Bobby Ryder (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 12:15 Resident Birthday Luncheon (DC) 1:30 Afternoon Boat Cruise (Signup in the mail room) (Dk) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Bocco Ball (BBC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 11:30 Lunch at Olive Garden and Shopping at Hobby Lobby (FL) 2:00 Corn Hole (TH) 2:00 Movie Races (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Marcella Duo (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	9:30 Saturday Shuttle (9:30am - 11:30am) (FL) 10:00 Chair volleyball (TH) 10:30 How to Facebook (L) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:15 Horse Races (TH) 3:15 Pub Trivia (BC) 3:30 Bocco Ball (BBC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
8:30 Catholic Mass (early service) (FL) 9:50 Catholic Mass (Late service) (FL) 9:50 First Presby. outing 11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service (T) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Wii bowling (Gm Rm) 3:30 Chair volleyball (TH) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 11:00 Armchair Travel (T) 1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) 1:30 Walmart Outing (FL) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:15 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Corn Hole (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 5:30 Sunset Boat Cruise (Signup Sheet in Mail room) (Dk) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:00 Donut & Coffee Social w/ Life Enrichment (DC) 10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (TH) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Current Events with Eunice (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 4:30 Juliette's Dinner: Red Fish (FL) 6:15 After Dinner Music w/ Jim (DC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Darrell A. 10:00 Catholic Communion (T) 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 10:30 Publix (FL) 1:00 NO Art w/ Lou Ann (Art Stu) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Music w/ Mike Sweat (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 1:30 Afternoon Boat Cruise (Signup in the mail room) (Dk) 2:00 Creative Writing w/ Jackie (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Bocco Ball (BBC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 11:30 Lunch Outing: Charlies LE Toile Verte (FL) 2:00 Corn Hole (TH) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Show Tunes w/ Don Hite (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	June S. 9:30 Saturday Shuttle (9:30am - 11:30am) (FL) 10:00 Chair volleyball (TH) 10:30 How to Facebook (L) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:15 Horse Races (TH) 3:15 Pub Trivia (BC) 3:30 Bocco Ball (BBC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
8:30 Catholic Mass (early service) (FL) 9:50 Catholic Mass (Late service) (FL) 9:50 First Presby. outing 11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service (T) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Wii bowling (Gm Rm) 3:30 Chair volleyball (TH) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Passover Earth Day 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 11:00 Armchair Travel (T) 1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) 1:30 Marshalls shopping (FL) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:15 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Corn Hole (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 5:30 Sunset Boat Cruise (Signup Sheet in Mail room) (Dk) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:00 Donut & Coffee Social w/ Life Enrichment (DC) 10:30 Exercise w/ Therapy (TH) 12:00 Passover meal (Lunch) (DR) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 10:30 Publix (FL) 1:00 Art w/ Lou Ann (Art Stu) 2:00 Book Mobile drop off/ pick up only (FL) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 The Ray Adams Band (BC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Jim L. 9:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 11:00 Resident Council Meeting 1:30 Afternoon Boat Cruise (Signup in the mail room) (Dk) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Bocco Ball (BBC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 4:30 Romeo's Dinner Outing: Oyster Factory (FL) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	Richard L. 10:00 Food Commitee Meeting (PDR) 10:00 Tanger Outlet 2 shopping Outing (FL) 10:30 Chair Yoga with Instructor (TH) 2:00 Corn Hole (TH) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Music w/ Kevin Jeter (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	9:30 Saturday Shuttle (9:30am - 11:30am) (FL) 10:00 Chair volleyball (TH) 10:30 How to Facebook (L) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:15 Horse Races (TH) 3:15 Pub Trivia (BC) 3:30 Bocco Ball (BBC) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)
8:30 Catholic Mass (early service) (FL) 9:50 Catholic Mass (Late service) (FL) 9:50 First Presby. outing 11:15 St. Andrews Worship Service (T) 2:00 Bingo (BC) 2:00 Movie Matinee (T) 3:00 Wii bowling (Gm Rm) 3:30 Chair volleyball (TH) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	1:15 Meditation w/ Mary (T) 2:00 Horse Races (TH) 2:15 Movie Matinee (T) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (DC) 3:00 Corn Hole (TH) 4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 5:30 Sunset Boat Cruise (Signup Sheet in Mail room) (Dk) 7:00 Evening Movie (T)	4:00 Happy Hour (BC) 4:00 Pub Trivia (BC) 7:00 Evening Mayin (T)	LOCATION KEY Art Stu - Art Room Art Stu - Art Studio BC - Bayview Club BBC - Bocce Ball court DR - Dining Room Dk - Dock DC - Dockside Cafe FL - Front Lobby Gm Rm - Game Room L - Library	PDR - Private Dining room T - Theater TH - Town Hall		

April 2024

